Technical Data ELX1057 Effective June 2021
6KPE
Automotive grade 6600 W Transient voltage suppressor
Product features
• Automotive grade (AEC-Q101 qualified)
• Excellent clamping capability
• High reliability application
• 6600 W peak pulse power capability at

Millimeters Inches
Dimension Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum
A 25.40 - 1.000 -
B 8.60 9.40 0.339 0.370
C 1.20 1.40 0.047 0.055
D 8.60 9.10 0.339 0.358
Part marking
3
Technical Data ELX1057
Effective June 2021
6KPE
Automotive grade 6600 W Transient voltage suppressor
Part number Marking VR IR @ VR VBR @ IT IT VC @ IPP IPP UL497B
recognizedUni-polar Bi-polar Uni Bi (V) (µA) min (V) max (V) (mA) max (V) (A)
6KPE15AH 6KPE15CAH 6KPE15AH 6KPE15CAH 15 5 16.7 18.5 5 24.4 270.5
6KPE16AH 6KPE16CAH 6KPE16AH 6KPE16CAH 16 5 17.8 19.7 5 26 253.8
6KPE18AH 6KPE18CAH 6KPE18AH 6KPE18CAH 18 5 20 22.1 5 29.2 226
6KPE20AH 6KPE20CAH 6KPE20AH 6KPE20CAH 20 5 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 203.7 x
6KPE22AH 6KPE22CAH 6KPE22AH 6KPE22CAH 22 5 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 186 x
6KPE24AH 6KPE24CAH 6KPE24AH 6KPE24CAH 24 5 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 169.7 x
6KPE26AH 6KPE26CAH 6KPE26AH 6KPE26CAH 26 5 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 156.8 x
6KPE28AH 6KPE28CAH 6KPE28AH 6KPE28CAH 28 5 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 145.4 x
6KPE30AH 6KPE30CAH 6KPE30AH 6KPE30CAH 30 5 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 136.4 x
6KPE33AH 6KPE33CAH 6KPE33AH 6KPE33CAH 33 5 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 123.8 x
6KPE36AH 6KPE36CAH 6KPE36AH 6KPE36CAH 36 5 40 44.2 5 58.1 113.6 x
6KPE40AH 6KPE40CAH 6KPE40AH 6KPE40CAH 40 5 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 102.3 x
6KPE43AH 6KPE43CAH 6KPE43AH 6KPE43CAH 43 5 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 95.1 x
Electrical specifications (+25 °C)
4
Technical Data ELX1057
Effective June 2021